Characteristics -  Electrical
Resistance Range (Law): 1K Ohm to 1M Ohm Linear
4K7 to 470K (Non Linear)
Resistance Values: 1, 2.2 and 4.7 per decade
Resistance Tolerance: ± 20% (± 10% by selection)
Rated Dissipation at 40°C: 0.25W (Linear), 0.125W (Non Linear)
Limiting Element Voltage: 350Vdc or ac RMS
Electrical Rotation: 267° NOM without switch, 240° NOM with switch

are standard equivalents. to change.
How to Order
31 E X A 104 M W B 25 B
Potentiometer Type
S- Standard
X - Customer Special
See Drawing
(provide copy
with order)
Customer Identity
The first two digits are
signifigant figures of
resistance value and the
third denotes the num-
ber of zeros following.
e.g. 4.7K Ohms: 472
22K Ohms: 223
100K Ohms: 104
Resistance Value Bush Details
FMF in mm
Standard Lengths are
15, 20, 25 and 50mm
Shaft Length
Termination Style
A - Linear
B - Log
C - Inv. Log
Resistor Law
K - 10%
M - 20%
Resistance Tolerance Shaft Style
A - DPST - Demko
approved 4A/250V AC
B - SPST - Eyelet
Termination
C - DPDT - Changeover
Switch
T - SPST - PC Push
Switch
Switch Details
31 - Std Spindle Style
32 - No Bush
Mtg Bracket
33 - Spindle with Integ
Knurled Knob 4mm
State Colour
34 - Rev Mount with
mounting pin and PC
terminals swept down
to board
35 - Rev Mount with
PC Terminals swept down
to board.
No terminal on case
36 - Forward mount with
PC pins swept forward
to parallel to shaft
37 - Dual gang style sin-
gle shaft same value / tol
on each section
38 - Single Spindle Pot
with centre detent
E - Std Eyelet
P - Std PC 12.5mm MH
R - Long PC 15mm MH
X - Extra long for
rear PC Mtg
S - PC bend forward
at 90°
N - Black plastic 8mm
A/F - M10 with 4mm hole
P -Diecast M7 x 6mm